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Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Achermann Ivan (2005) 10.00

+ 10.00

 
1 b Ambühl Simon (2005) 10.00

+ Kempf Ivo (2005) 10.00

 
1 Baumgartner Dominik (2005) 10.00

+ 10.00

1 a Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 b Christen Samuel (2006) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 c Dahinden Joel (2005) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Krauer Andri (2005) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Lötscher Niklas (2006) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Lustenberger Tim (2005) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 a Müller Simon (2005) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 b Muff Gianluca (2006) 10.00
+ Röösli Janis (2005) 10.00

1 Zemp Ivan (2005) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 a Bieri Crispin (2005) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 b Bieri Manuel (2006) 9.75
+ Schürmann Timo (2005) 9.75

1 Bucher Manuel (2006) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Duss Livio (2005) 9.75
+ Lüscher Elias (2006) 9.75

1 Gasser Severin (2006) 9.75
+ Suter Nicola (2005) 9.75

1 Müller Ueli (2006) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Scheuber Simon (2005) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 9.75
+ Küng Simon (2006) 9.75

1 a Kempf Ivo (2005) 8.75
o Ambühl Simon (2005) 8.75

1 b Röösli Janis (2005) 8.75
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.75

1 Küng Simon (2006) 8.50
o von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.50

1 Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50

1 Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 8.50
o 8.50

1 Schürmann Timo (2005) 8.50
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 Suter Nicola (2005) 8.50
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 10.00

+ 10.00

 
1 b Antonini Joël (2003) 10.00

+ 10.00

 
1 Bucher Adrian (2004) 10.00

+ 10.00

1 Durrer Kevin (2004) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 a Gantenbein Linard (2004) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 b Hodel Joel (2003) 10.00
+ Koch Florian (2003) 10.00

1 Lustenberger Marc (2003) 10.00
+ Zberg Nuyen (2003) 10.00

1 Riebli Leon (2003) 10.00
+ Betschart Roger (2003) 10.00

1 Steiner Chris (2003) 10.00
+ Theiler Nils (2004) 10.00

1 Wicki Daniel (2003) 10.00
+ Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 10.00

1 Bättig Patrick (2003) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Bissig Lukas (2003) 9.75
+ Lipp Raffael (2004) 9.75

1 a Duss Yvan (2003) 9.75
+ Britschgi Marcel (2003) 9.75

1 b Egli Kilian (2004) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Herger Nils (2003) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Portmann Curdin (2003) 9.75
+ Ettlin Mario (2003) 9.75

1 Schöpfer Marco (2003) 9.75
+ Wobmann Manuel (2003) 9.75

1 Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Wiss Ivan (2004) 9.75
+ Heller Ivan (2003) 9.75

1 Ettlin Mario (2003) 8.75
o Portmann Curdin (2003) 8.75

1 Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 8.75
o Wicki Daniel (2003) 8.75

1 Zemp Christian (2004) 8.75
o 8.75

1 a Amrein Fabian (2003) 8.50
o 8.50

1 b Betschart Roger (2003) 8.50
o Riebli Leon (2003) 8.50

1 Birrer Sandro (2003) 8.50
o 8.50

1 Britschgi Marcel (2003) 8.50
o Duss Yvan (2003) 8.50

1 Heller Ivan (2003) 8.50
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50

1 Koch Florian (2003) 8.50
o Hodel Joel (2003) 8.50

1 Lipp Raffael (2004) 8.50
o Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 Theiler Nils (2004) 8.50
o Steiner Chris (2003) 8.50

1 a Wobmann Manuel (2003) 8.50
o Schöpfer Marco (2003) 8.50

1 b Zberg Nuyen (2003) 8.50
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 a Bachmann Sämi (2001) 10.00

+ Stadler Mike (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Banz Matthias (2001) 10.00

+ Rust Silvio (2001) 10.00

 
1 Birrer David (2002) 10.00

+ Schumacher Ramon (2002) 10.00

1 a Ettlin Kevin (2001) 10.00
+ Broch Marcel (2002) 10.00

1 b Füglister Florian (2002) 10.00
+ Studer Janick (2001) 10.00

1 a Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 10.00
+ Kunz Gian Luca (2001) 10.00

1 b Huser Tobias (2002) 10.00
+ Gloggner Elias (2002) 10.00

1 Kaufmann Reto (2002) 10.00
+ Luthiger Marcel (2001) 10.00

1 Scherrer Fabian (2002) 10.00
+ Johann Michael (2001) 10.00

1 Schnider Simon (2001) 10.00
+ Burri Timo (2001) 10.00

1 Steinger Nico (2001) 10.00
+ Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 10.00

1 a Vogel Lars (2001) 10.00
+ Peter Lukas (2001) 10.00
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1 b Vogel Laurin (2002) 10.00
+ Amrhyn Christoph (2002) 10.00

1 a Wicki Fabian (2001) 10.00
+ Huber Lukas (2002) 10.00

1 b Wyss Sven (2001) 10.00
+ Wagner Andreas (2002) 10.00

1 Zemp Simon (2001) 10.00
+ Giger Janik (2002) 10.00

1 Bühler Ramon (2002) 9.75
+ Kurmann Lukas (2002) 9.75

1 Hürlimann Marco (2002) 9.75
+ Achermann Ueli (2001) 9.75

1 Kaufmann Armin (2002) 9.75
+ Gloggner André (2001) 9.75

1 Riebli Urs (2002) 9.75
+ Bucher André (2001) 9.75

1 Troxler Silvan (2002) 9.75
+ Bissig Joris (2001) 9.75

1 Wicki David (2002) 9.75
+ Birrer Marcel (2001) 9.75

1 a Egli Adrian (2002) 9.00
- Windlin David (2001) 9.00

1 b Suter Lukas (2002) 9.00
- Vogel Ivo (2001) 9.00

1 c Vogel Ivo (2001) 9.00
- Suter Lukas (2002) 9.00

1 d Windlin David (2001) 9.00
- Egli Adrian (2002) 9.00

2 a Arnold Adrian (2001) 8.75
- Riedi Rafael (2002) 8.75

2 b Riedi Rafael (2002) 8.75
- Arnold Adrian (2001) 8.75

2 c Amrhyn Christoph (2002) 8.75
o Vogel Laurin (2002) 8.75

2 d Bissig Joris (2001) 8.75
o Troxler Silvan (2002) 8.75

1 Burri Timo (2001) 8.75
o Schnider Simon (2001) 8.75

1 Johann Michael (2001) 8.75
o Scherrer Fabian (2002) 8.75

1 Schumacher Ramon (2002) 8.75
o Birrer David (2002) 8.75

1 Achermann Ueli (2001) 8.50
o Hürlimann Marco (2002) 8.50

1 Birrer Marcel (2001) 8.50
o Wicki David (2002) 8.50

1 a Broch Marcel (2002) 8.50
o Ettlin Kevin (2001) 8.50

1 b Bucher André (2001) 8.50
o Riebli Urs (2002) 8.50

1 c Giger Janik (2002) 8.50
o Zemp Simon (2001) 8.50

1 d Gloggner André (2001) 8.50
o Kaufmann Armin (2002) 8.50

1 e Gloggner Elias (2002) 8.50
o Huser Tobias (2002) 8.50

1 a Huber Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Wicki Fabian (2001) 8.50

1 b Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 8.50
o Steinger Nico (2001) 8.50

1 a Kunz Gian Luca (2001) 8.50
o Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 8.50

1 b Kurmann Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Bühler Ramon (2002) 8.50

1 a Luthiger Marcel (2001) 8.50
o Kaufmann Reto (2002) 8.50

1 b Peter Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Vogel Lars (2001) 8.50

1 Rust Silvio (2001) 8.50
o Banz Matthias (2001) 8.50

1 Stadler Mike (2002) 8.50
o Bachmann Sämi (2001) 8.50

1 Studer Janick (2001) 8.50
o Füglister Florian (2002) 8.50

1 Wagner Andreas (2002) 8.50
o Wyss Sven (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Burtolf Ben (2007) 10.00

+ 10.00

 
1 Kunz Ramon (2007) 10.00

+ 10.00

 
1 Lustenberger Lino (2008) 10.00

+ 10.00

1 Müller Noe (2008) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 a Portmann Jonas (2007) 10.00
+ Steier Jan (2007) 10.00

1 b Renggli Bryan (2007) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Schillig Jonas (2007) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Vogel Julian (2007) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Biberstein Andrin (2007) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Bissig Luc (2007) 9.75
+ Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.75

1 Heller Alain (2007) 9.75
+ Bissig Glen (2007) 9.75

1 Kaufmann Andrin (2007) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Lustenberger Jan (2007) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Portmann Joel (2007) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 a Röösli Janik (2007) 9.75
+ Bosshard Gian (2007) 9.75

1 b Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 Stampfli Andrin (2007) 9.75
+ Hegi Marvin (2007) 9.75

1 Blättler Tobias (2008) 8.75
o 8.75

1 Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.75
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.75

1 Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.75
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.75

1 a Bissig Glen (2007) 8.50
o Heller Alain (2007) 8.50

1 b Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50
o Röösli Janik (2007) 8.50

1 Schleiss Leandro (2007) 8.50
o 8.50

1 Steier Jan (2007) 8.50
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.50


